   "BMI" MEASURING TOOLS - Germany
Strain-hardened spring blade made of stainless chrome steel. Lowered, etched surface
and raised polished graduation. Measurement commencement about 10 cm after end
fitting. Come with STANDARD aluminium frame with plastic handle. Tolerances according
to EC accuracy Class II. All tapes in mm graduation.
NO. S 74-1
For oil tank measurement. 13 mm width white enamelled carbon steel tape. All tapes
come with BASIC high-impact plastic frame and 500 g brass cylindrical weight without
graduation.  All tapes in both mm and inch graduation.
"BMI" WHITE ENAMELLED STEEL OIL GAUGING
TAPE
For oil tank measurement. 13 mm width stainless steel high etched tape. All tapes come
with BASIC high-impact plastic frame and 500 g brass cylindrical weight without
graduation. All tapes in both mm and inch graduation.
NO. S 74-2 "BMI" STAINLESS STEEL OIL GAUGING TAPE
NO. S 74-6 "BMI" STAINLESS STEEL TAPE
All  the tapes can be modified from right-hand to left-hand operation within a second and are even equipped with slide bearings
for convenient winding.
162
NO. S 74-21 "BMI" CYLINDRICAL BRASS PLUMB BOB
W/O GRADUATION
Item No. Length Width Graduation Price
(mm) (pc)
 074-01-OGW10MF 10m x   33ft 13 1 mm / 1/16"
 074-01-OGW15MF 15m x   51ft 13 1 mm / 1/16"
 074-01-OGW20MF 20m x   66ft 13 1 mm / 1/16"
 074-01-OGW25MF 25m x   84ft 13 1 mm / 1/16"
 074-01-OGW30MF 30m x 102ft 13 1 mm / 1/16"
 074-01-OGW50MF 50m x 165ft 13 1 mm / 1/16"
Item No. Length Width Graduation Price
(mm) (pc)
 074-02-OGSS10MF 10m x   33ft 13 1 mm / 1/16"
 074-02-OGSS15MF 15m x   51ft 13 1 mm / 1/16"
 074-02-OGSS20MF 20m x   66ft 13 1 mm / 1/16"
 074-02-OGSS25MF 25m x   84ft 13 1 mm / 1/16"
 074-02-OGSS30MF 30m x 102ft 13 1 mm / 1/16"
 074-02-OGSS50MF 50m x 165ft 13 1 mm / 1/16"
Item No.       Length Width Graduation Price
(mm) (pc)
 074-06-SS030         30 m 13 1 mm
 074-06-SS050         50 m 13 1 mm
 074-06-SS100       100 m 13 1 mm
Item No. Model Length Diameter Weight Price
(mm) (mm) (g) (pc)
 074-21-PB11 # 11 170 24 500
Measurement commencement
approx. 10 cm after end fitting
Graduation Layout
Measurements appear on front face at one side
Graduation Layout (mm)                      (feet)
Graduation Layout
Measurements appear on both front & reverse
face at one side
(mm)                      (feet)
500 g
Measurement
commencement
at the tip of the
weight
Measurements appear on both front & reverse
face at one side
Can be removed
from the tape
30 m
50 m
500 g
Measurement
commencement
at the tip of the
weight
Can be removed
from the tape
100 m